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Az 500 méteres óvodásfutam résztvevői 
 

 

Vnév Knév Szév 

Blonszki Nina 2013 

Blonszki Nelli 2015 

Gutrai Christian 2015 

Hegedűs Áron 2010 

Hegedűs Ábel 2014 

Hegedűs Ádám 2014 

Henss Emma 2011 

Henss Erik 2013 

Kardos Flóra 2014 

Kardos Lilla 2010 

Kovács Szófia 2011 

Molnár Gréta Sára 2012 

Monostori Zsolt 2011 

Monostori Zsófia 2013 

Monostori Zsombor 2014 

Nagy Kinga 2011 

Nagy Izabella 2013 

Nemes Jázmin 2014 

Prantner Péter 2014 

Sándor Bence 2012 

Sándor Tamás 2012 

Sárdi Tamás 2012 

Sinkó Kamilla 2014 

Szabó Erik 2011 

Szalai Emma 2012 

Szalai Kornél 2013 

Szederkényi Emese 2015 

Vodicska Dóra 2013 

 

 

 

 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2019. 
 

Március 31. 
 

 

4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 581 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 0:13:59 

2 7094 Csáki Attila 2000 Budakalász 0:14:24 

3 3314 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:14:59 

4 4028 Husár Dominik 1995 Kamenica Nad Hronom (Sk) 0:16:04 

5 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:16:05 

6 7034 Szabó Mihály 2007 Esztergom 0:16:17 

7 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:16:38 

8 7026 Mészáros Dávid 2006 Budapest 0:17:33 

9 7089 Szendrei Zsolt 1985 Tatabánya 0:17:58 

10 7107 Takács András 1959 Tiszafüred 0:18:22 

11 3170 Klotz Ákos 2005 Tát 0:18:29 

12 7090 Péterfi Liza 2005 Oroszlány 0:18:30 

13 634 Vevurkova Klara 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:18:47 

14 7035 Szabó Levente 2007 Esztergom 0:18:50 

15 7015 Kondár Dávid 2007 Tököl 0:18:56 

16 4052 Farkas Dóra 1995 Párkány (Sk) 0:19:14 

17 503 Pécsi Kristóf 1991 Tát 0:19:22 

18 7109 Pleskó Panna 2003 Esztergom 0:19:28 

19 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:19:31 

20 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:38 

21 7022 Licskó Csaba 1966 Oroszlány 0:20:03 

22 4204 Németh Péter 2007 Esztergom 0:20:06 

23 7036 Szakály Zsuzsanna 1968 Oroszlány 0:20:08 

24 7011 Hamháber József 1979 Budapest 0:20:16 

25 7000 Bagó Gabriel 2008 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:20:29 

26 4129 Pájka Zsófia 2004 Tata 0:20:36 

27 2983 Balogh András 1971 Leányvár 0:20:41 

28 7005 Borkuti Zoltán 1979 Szomor 0:20:51 

29 2275 Borkuti Balázs 2010 Szomor 0:20:52 

30 3466 Papp Vince Zoltán 2010 Diósd 0:21:08 

31 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:21:10 

32 3285 Kondár Béla 1975 Tököl 0:21:19 

33 7016 Kondár Liza Anna 2007 Tököl 0:21:19 

34 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:21:22 

35 5055 Berente Katalin 1978 Diósd 0:21:36 

36 7124 Fehér Bálint 1990   0:21:41 

37 7125 Szabó Réka 1989   0:21:41 

38 7105 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:21:47 

39 7039 Szerencsés Tamás 1975 Esztergom 0:21:49 

40 7023 Magyar Ildikó 1967 Tatabánya 0:21:51 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

41 7014 Karakan Kosztolanyi Livia 1979 Kamenny Most (Sk) 0:21:56 

42 455 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 0:22:04 

43 7025 Mészáros Judit 1979 Budapest 0:22:13 

44 5263 Rozbora Zsófia 1996 Sóskút 0:22:23 

45 924 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:38 

46 7038 Szász Ármin 2008 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:39 

47 7029 Pászty Dániel Márk 2008 Dunabogdány 0:22:48 

48 4033 Fazekas Simon 1994 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:53 

49 2729 Sztankovics Eszter 1987 Budakalász 0:22:56 

50 4128 Pájka Béla 1975 Tata 0:22:59 

51 2292 Pák András 2007 Esztergom 0:23:26 

52 7095 Bagó Gábor 1984 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:23:35 

53 7123 Káli Lujza 2008 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:42 

54 3452 Simon Emma 2010 Diósd 0:23:52 

55 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 0:24:04 

56 3088 Lengyel Ágota 1976 Diósd 0:24:13 

57 7037 Szász Áron 2010 Párkány (Sk) 0:24:16 

58 2684 Lőrincz Emma 2000 Budakalász 0:24:22 

59 2685 Lőrinczné Takács Kornélia 1960 Budakalász 0:24:28 

60 7017 Körmendy Gabriella 1982 Esztergom 0:24:31 

61 7131 Bakó-Tóth Katalin 1985 Esztergom 0:24:33 

62 7010 Hajduné Nagy Anna 1978 Dorog 0:24:39 

63 3172 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:24:50 

64 7115 Pák Levente 2012 Esztergom 0:24:51 

65 7120 Katus Michal 1983 Párkány (Sk) 0:24:55 

66 7119 Velena Juraj 1978 Garamkövesd (Sk) 0:24:55 

67 2779 Dr. Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:24:56 

68 2822 Horváth-Szeder Kata 1986 Esztergom 0:24:56 

69 7114 Pák Eszter 2010 Esztergom 0:24:58 

70 2464 Pálinkás Olga 1978 Esztergom 0:25:00 

71 7099 Zimmerer T. Dominik 2003 Tát 0:25:32 

72 4203 Némethné Sárik Anita 1982 Esztergom 0:25:41 

73 7008 Hajdu Tibor 1983 Dorog 0:25:54 

74 7009 Hajdu Csenge 2009 Dorog 0:25:54 

75 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:26.13 

76 7126 Hegedűsné Fabó Andrea 1984 Esztergom 0:26:13 

77 7042 Takács Péter 1990 Esztergom 0:26:29 

78 7007 Fandák László 1976 Budaörs 0:26:40 

79 7030 Pászty György 1976 Dunabogdány 0:26:42 

80 2812 Horváth-Szeder Zsófia 1989 Esztergom 0:26:45 

81 7118 Velenová Maxima 2005 Párkány (Sk) 0:26:49 

82 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:19 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

83 7091 Licskó Noémi 2009 Oroszlány 0:27:28 

84 21100 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:28:09 

85 7013 Jakusné Viktória 1986 Bajna 0:28:21 

86 7047 Zsombok Zsuzsanna 1995 Sárisáp 0:28:21 

87 7032 Pathóová Monika 2006 Kisgyarmat (Sk) 0:28:36 

88 21322 Jankušová Tatyana Zaira 2007 Párkány (Sk) 0:28:47 

89 7031 Pathó Viktor 1977 Kisgyarmat (Sk) 0:28:50 

90 3080 Csizmadia Dóra 2004 Dorog 0:28:52 

91 21301 Sajtos Liliána 2000 Dorog 0:28:52 

92 1837 Szegedi Kata 1970 Esztergom 0:29:20 

93 21312 Oravec Beáta 1991 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:24 

94 7033 Pikler Bernadett 2006 Kéménd (Sk) 0:29:24 

95 7096 Bognár Kornélia 1976 Csorna 0:30:01 

96 7045 Várhidi Veronika 1976 Dorog 0:31:06 

97 7001 Bagó Maja 2012 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:32:07 

98 7002 Bagó Olga 1983 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:32:07 

99 3063 Csizmadia Rebeka 2004 Dorog 0:33:24 

100 3064 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:33:25 

101 3209 Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:34:30 

102 7121 Sophia Hanusic 2009 Zselíz (Sk) 0:34:54 
 

 

 

4 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7090 Péterfi Liza 2005 Oroszlány 0:18:30 

2 634 Vevurkova Klara 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:18:47 

3 4052 Farkas Dóra 1995 Párkány (Sk) 0:19:14 

4 7109 Pleskó Panna 2003 Esztergom 0:19:28 

5 7036 Szakály Zsuzsanna 1968 Oroszlány 0:20:08 

6 4129 Pájka Zsófia 2004 Tata 0:20:36 

7 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:21:10 

8 7016 Kondár Liza Anna 2007 Tököl 0:21:19 

9 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:21:22 

10 5055 Berente Katalin 1978 Diósd 0:21:36 

11 7125 Szabó Réka 1989   0:21:41 

12 7105 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:21:47 

13 7023 Magyar Ildikó 1967 Tatabánya 0:21:51 

14 7014 Karakan Kosztolanyi Livia 1979 Kamenny Most (Sk) 0:21:56 

15 455 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 0:22:04 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

16 7025 Mészáros Judit 1979 Budapest 0:22:13 

17 5263 Rozbora Zsófia 1996 Sóskút 0:22:23 

18 924 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:38 

19 2729 Sztankovics Eszter 1987 Budakalász 0:22:56 

20 7123 Káli Lujza 2008 Párkány (Sk) 0:23:42 

21 3452 Simon Emma 2010 Diósd 0:23:52 

22 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 0:24:04 

23 3088 Lengyel Ágota 1976 Diósd 0:24:13 

24 2684 Lőrincz Emma 2000 Budakalász 0:24:22 

25 2685 Lőrinczné Takács Kornélia 1960 Budakalász 0:24:28 

26 7017 Körmendy Gabriella 1982 Esztergom 0:24:31 

27 7131 Bakó-Tóth Katalin 1985 Esztergom 0:24:33 

28 7010 Hajduné Nagy Anna 1978 Dorog 0:24:39 

29 3172 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:24:50 

30 2779 Dr. Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:24:56 

31 2822 Horváth-Szeder Kata 1986 Esztergom 0:24:56 

32 7114 Pák Eszter 2010 Esztergom 0:24:58 

33 2464 Pálinkás Olga 1978 Esztergom 0:25:00 

34 4203 Némethné Sárik Anita 1982 Esztergom 0:25:41 

35 7009 Hajdu Csenge 2009 Dorog 0:25:54 

36 7126 Hegedűsné Fabó Andrea 1984 Esztergom 0:26:13 

37 2812 Horváth-Szeder Zsófia 1989 Esztergom 0:26:45 

38 7118 Velenová Maxima 2005 Párkány (Sk) 0:26:49 

39 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:19 

40 7091 Licskó Noémi 2009 Oroszlány 0:27:28 

41 7013 Jakusné Viktória 1986 Bajna 0:28:21 

42 7047 Zsombok Zsuzsanna 1995 Sárisáp 0:28:21 

43 7032 Pathóová Monika 2006 Kisgyarmat (Sk) 0:28:36 

44 21322 Jankušová Tatyana Zaira 2007 Párkány (Sk) 0:28:47 

45 3080 Csizmadia Dóra 2004 Dorog 0:28:52 

46 21301 Sajtos Liliána 2000 Dorog 0:28:52 

47 1837 Szegedi Kata 1970 Esztergom 0:29:20 

48 21312 Oravec Beáta 1991 Párkány (Sk) 0:29:24 

49 7033 Pikler Bernadett 2006 Kéménd (Sk) 0:29:24 

50 7096 Bognár Kornélia 1976 Csorna 0:30:01 

51 7045 Várhidi Veronika 1976 Dorog 0:31:06 

52 7001 Bagó Maja 2012 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:32:07 

53 7002 Bagó Olga 1983 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:32:07 

54 3063 Csizmadia Rebeka 2004 Dorog 0:33:24 

55 3209 Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:34:30 

56 7121 Sophia Hanusic 2009 Zselíz (Sk) 0:34:54 
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4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 581 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 0:13:59 

2 7094 Csáki Attila 2000 Budakalász 0:14:24 

3 3314 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:14:59 

4 4028 Husár Dominik 1995 Kamenica Nad Hronom (Sk) 0:16:04 

5 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:16:05 

6 7034 Szabó Mihály 2007 Esztergom 0:16:17 

7 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:16:38 

8 7026 Mészáros Dávid 2006 Budapest 0:17:33 

9 7089 Szendrei Zsolt 1985 Tatabánya 0:17:58 

10 7107 Takács András 1959 Tiszafüred 0:18:22 

11 3170 Klotz Ákos 2005 Tát 0:18:29 

12 7035 Szabó Levente 2007 Esztergom 0:18:50 

13 7015 Kondár Dávid 2007 Tököl 0:18:56 

14 503 Pécsi Kristóf 1991 Tát 0:19:22 

15 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:19:31 

16 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:38 

17 7022 Licskó Csaba 1966 Oroszlány 0:20:03 

18 4204 Németh Péter 2007 Esztergom 0:20:06 

19 7011 Hamháber József 1979 Budapest 0:20:16 

20 7000 Bagó Gabriel 2008 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:20:29 

21 2983 Balogh András 1971 Leányvár 0:20:41 

22 7005 Borkuti Zoltán 1979 Szomor 0:20:51 

23 2275 Borkuti Balázs 2010 Szomor 0:20:52 

24 3466 Papp Vince Zoltán 2010 Diósd 0:21:08 

25 3285 Kondár Béla 1975 Tököl 0:21:19 

26 7124 Fehér Bálint 1990   0:21:41 

27 7039 Szerencsés Tamás 1975 Esztergom 0:21:49 

28 7038 Szász Ármin 2008 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:39 

29 7029 Pászty Dániel Márk 2008 Dunabogdány 0:22:48 

30 4033 Fazekas Simon 1994 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:53 

31 4128 Pájka Béla 1975 Tata 0:22:59 

32 2292 Pák András 2007 Esztergom 0:23:26 

33 7095 Bagó Gábor 1984 Kőhídgyarmat (Sk) 0:23:35 

34 7037 Szász Áron 2010 Párkány (Sk) 0:24:16 

35 7115 Pák Levente 2012 Esztergom 0:24:51 

36 7120 Katus Michal 1983 Párkány (Sk) 0:24:55 

37 7119 Velena Juraj 1978 Garamkövesd (Sk) 0:24:55 

38 7099 Zimmerer T. Dominik 2003 Tát 0:25:32 

39 7008 Hajdu Tibor 1983 Dorog 0:25:54 

40 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:26.13 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

41 7042 Takács Péter 1990 Esztergom 0:26:29 

42 7007 Fandák László 1976 Budaörs 0:26:40 

43 7030 Pászty György 1976 Dunabogdány 0:26:42 

44 21100 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:28:09 

45 7031 Pathó Viktor 1977 Kisgyarmat (Sk) 0:28:50 

46 3064 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:33:25 
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10 km Abszolút eredménylista 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7111 Mester Bálint 1985 Budakalász 0:33:43 

2 7049 Bognár Domonkos 1998 Nyergesújfalu 0:33:50 

3 7108 Szederkényi Máté 1978 Bajna 0:34:26 

4 2714 Lőrincz Gergely 1989 Budakalász 0:37:00 

5 7086 Vas Gábor 1977 Budapest 0:37:35 

6 7056 Havas Péter 1983 Budapest 0:38:04 

7 7106 Szederkényi Takács Andrea 1981 Bajna 0:38:23 

8 320 Gutrai Kristián 1985 Zselíz 0:38:43 

9 1322 Engelbrecht Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 0:38:56 

10 7059 Illyés Zoltán 1980 Budapest 0:39:05 

11 7087 Virág Viktor 1969 Budakeszi 0:39:18 

12 2462 Varga Csanád 1993 Esztergom 0:41:23 

13 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:42:18 

14 1476 Monostori Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 0:42:39 

15 7073 Prokopp Erzsébet 1981 Budakeszi 0:42:42 

16 3235 Notter Krisztián 1975 Gödöllő 0:43:11 

17 7048 Balogh Barbara 1992 Oroszlány 0:43:13 

18 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:43:33 

19 3473 Hell Gergely 1986 Budapest 0:44:11 

20 7079 Škvarenina Dávid 1988 Dorog 0:44:32 

21 7077 Ráksi Ádám 1986 Szigetszentmiklós 0:44:41 

22 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:44:49 

23 3480 Simon László 1973 Diósd 0:45:20 

24 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:45:36 

25 7050 Cuba Andrej 1994 Štúrovo 0:45:51 

26 7122 Káli Sándor 1973 Párkány 0:45:54 

27 7061 Kadenszky Szabina 1997 Pécel 0:45:56 

28 7093 Orbán Gábor 1980 Budapest 0:46:05 

29 7081 Szabó Márton 1978 Esztergom 0:46:13 

30 7075 Pusztai Nikolas 1994 Párkány 0:46:36 

31 885 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút 0:47:00 

32 7092 Lovrity Ingrid 1974 Oroszlány 0:47:01 

33 2386 Borkuti Lívia 1980 Szomor 0:47:10 

34 7078 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:47:33 

35 3493 Kasza Endre 1979 Tát 0:47:38 

36 7058 Hirche Alexander 1982 Törökbalint 0:47:41 

37 7110 Forgách Anikó 1992 Budakalász 0:47:57 

38 2303 Bánsági Kristóf 2009 Esztergom 0:48:28 

39 2338 Pák Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:48:37 

40 7070 Monori Péter 1975 Budapest 0:49:16 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

41 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:49:37 

42 636 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 0:50:07 

43 5027 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:50:20 

44 7064 Kosaras Eszter 1981 Budapest 0:50:40 

45 3420 Sebők Kálmán 1977 Esztergom 0:50:45 

46 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:50:57 

47 7101 Mihályi Gábor Alfréd 1988 Budapest 0:51:31 

48 3474 Nagy Máté 1985 Budapest 0:51:43 

49 7103 Pósa Tibor 1972 Esztergom 0:51:50 

50 7097 Tóth Zoltán 1980 Tát 0:52:28 

51 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:52:44 

52 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:52:50 

53 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:53:01 

54 3275 Haris Richárd 1985   0:53:08 

55 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:53:27 

56 3461 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:53:32 

57 7132 Bakó Gergő 1982 Esztergom 0:53:37 

58 7102 Földesi Zoltán   Tatabánya 0:53:47 

59 5056 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 0:53:55 

60 7076 Püsök Éva 1981 Esztergom 0:54:17 

61 535 Orbán Sára 1994 Esztergom 0:54:18 

62 1932 Németh Éva 1976 Gyermely 0:54:21 

63 7098 Magyar András 1987 Nagykovácsi 0:55:27 

64 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Esztergom 0:55:32 

65 5096 Csordás Tamás 1991 Tokod 0:55:55 

66 7088 Weisz László 1968 Budapest 0:56:09 

67 7085 Tóth Csaba 1980 Esztergom 0:56:17 

68 7113 Dubiczki Péter 1980 Piliscsév 0:56:18 

69 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:56:20 

70 3171 Kékesi Zsuzsa 1987 Budapest 0:56:29 

71 7069 Menner Anita 1989 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:58 

72 7065 Kovács Ildikó 1970 Budapest 0:57:01 

73 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:57:11 

74 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:57:16 

75 7082 Szeredi Norbert 1982 Veresegyház 0:57:33 

76 7117 Ébele Klaudia 1987 Esztergom 0:57:58 

77 7116 Fehér Ágnes 1987   0:57:58 

78 2246 Szikszai Melinda 1981 Esztergom 0:58:14 

79 2494 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:58:23 

80 2665 Rostás Petra 1994 Esztergom 0:58:50 

81 7060 Kádár Kata 1973 Esztergom 0:59:11 

82 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:59:21 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

83 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 0:59:31 

84 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:59:56 

85 7130 Parákné Németh Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 1:00:03 

86 2757 Kovács Erzsébet 1978 Esztergom 1:00:03 

87 7128 Balassa Dániel 1993 Esztergom 1:00:14 

88 7129 Kerekes Sándor 1991 Esztergom 1:00:14 

89 3479 Molnár Nikolett 1993 Esztergom 1:00:14 

90 7127 Szeszták Emese 1994 Esztergom 1:00:14 

91 7066 Körmendy Sándor 1974 Esztergom 1:01:38 

92 7112 Szentes László 1968 Párkány 1:02:14 

93 7104 Berthold Eszter 1983 Esztergom 1:02:21 

94 7055 Gyurics Anikó 1975 Budapest 1:02:26 

95 3241 Szerémy Szilvia 1965 Gödöllő 1:02:55 

96 7071 Nagy Gábor 1974 Tahitótfalu 1:03:20 

97 7100 Tarsoly Réka 1992 Budapest 1:03:21 

98 986 Gábor Éva 1974 Nyergesújfalu 1:05:19 

99 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Párkány 1:05:21 

100 7074 Prunk Erika 1981 Budapest 1:05:28 

101 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 1:07:19 

102 1174 Pfeiffer-Molnár Anita 1977 Győr 1:11:00 

103 5244 Tóth Lászlóné 1966 Esztergom 1:11:45 

104 7068 Lugosi László 1967 Esztergom 1:16:58 

105 7052 Deák Nóra 1993 Esztergom 1:19:40 
 

 

10 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7106 Szederkényi Takács Andrea 1981 Bajna 0:38:23 

2 7073 Prokopp Erzsébet 1981 Budakeszi 0:42:42 

3 7048 Balogh Barbara 1992 Oroszlány 0:43:13 

4 7061 Kadenszky Szabina 1997 Pécel 0:45:56 

5 7092 Lovrity Ingrid 1974 Oroszlány 0:47:01 

6 2386 Borkuti Lívia 1980 Szomor 0:47:10 

7 7078 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:47:33 

8 7110 Forgách Anikó 1992 Budakalász 0:47:57 

9 636 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 0:50:07 

10 5027 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:50:20 

11 7064 Kosaras Eszter 1981 Budapest 0:50:40 

12 7076 Püsök Éva 1981 Esztergom 0:54:17 

13 535 Orbán Sára 1994 Esztergom 0:54:18 

14 1932 Németh Éva 1976 Gyermely 0:54:21 

15 3171 Kékesi Zsuzsa 1987 Budapest 0:56:29 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

16 7069 Menner Anita 1989 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:58 

17 7065 Kovács Ildikó 1970 Budapest 0:57:01 

18 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:57:16 

19 7117 Ébele Klaudia 1987 Esztergom 0:57:58 

20 7116 Fehér Ágnes 1987   0:57:58 

21 2246 Szikszai Melinda 1981 Esztergom 0:58:14 

22 2494 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:58:23 

23 2665 Rostás Petra 1994 Esztergom 0:58:50 

24 7060 Kádár Kata 1973 Esztergom 0:59:11 

25 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:59:21 

26 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 0:59:31 

27 7130 Parákné Németh Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 1:00:03 

28 2757 Kovács Erzsébet 1978 Esztergom 1:00:03 

29 3479 Molnár Nikolett 1993 Esztergom 1:00:14 

30 7127 Szeszták Emese 1994 Esztergom 1:00:14 

31 7104 Berthold Eszter 1983 Esztergom 1:02:21 

32 7055 Gyurics Anikó 1975 Budapest 1:02:26 

33 3241 Szerémy Szilvia 1965 Gödöllő 1:02:55 

34 7100 Tarsoly Réka 1992 Budapest 1:03:21 

35 986 Gábor Éva 1974 Nyergesújfalu 1:05:19 

36 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Párkány 1:05:21 

37 7074 Prunk Erika 1981 Budapest 1:05:28 

38 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 1:07:19 

39 1174 Pfeiffer-Molnár Anita 1977 Győr 1:11:00 

40 5244 Tóth Lászlóné 1966 Esztergom 1:11:45 

41 7052 Deák Nóra 1993 Esztergom 1:19:40 
 

 

 

10 km Férfiak – eredménylista 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7111 Mester Bálint 1985 Budakalász 0:33:43 

2 7049 Bognár Domonkos 1998 Nyergesújfalu 0:33:50 

3 7108 Szederkényi Máté 1978 Bajna 0:34:26 

4 2714 Lőrincz Gergely 1989 Budakalász 0:37:00 

5 7086 Vas Gábor 1977 Budapest 0:37:35 

6 7056 Havas Péter 1983 Budapest 0:38:04 

7 320 Gutrai Kristián 1985 Zselíz 0:38:43 

8 1322 Engelbrecht Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 0:38:56 

9 7059 Illyés Zoltán 1980 Budapest 0:39:05 

10 7087 Virág Viktor 1969 Budakeszi 0:39:18 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

11 2462 Varga Csanád 1993 Esztergom 0:41:23 

12 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:42:18 

13 1476 Monostori Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 0:42:39 

14 3235 Notter Krisztián 1975 Gödöllő 0:43:11 

15 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:43:33 

16 3473 Hell Gergely 1986 Budapest 0:44:11 

17 7079 Škvarenina Dávid 1988 Dorog 0:44:32 

18 7077 Ráksi Ádám 1986 Szigetszentmiklós 0:44:41 

19 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:44:49 

20 3480 Simon László 1973 Diósd 0:45:20 

21 1360 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 0:45:36 

22 7050 Cuba Andrej 1994 Štúrovo 0:45:51 

23 7122 Káli Sándor 1973 Párkány 0:45:54 

24 7093 Orbán Gábor 1980 Budapest 0:46:05 

25 7081 Szabó Márton 1978 Esztergom 0:46:13 

26 7075 Pusztai Nikolas 1994 Párkány 0:46:36 

27 885 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút 0:47:00 

28 3493 Kasza Endre 1979 Tát 0:47:38 

29 7058 Hirche Alexander 1982 Törökbalint 0:47:41 

30 2303 Bánsági Kristóf 2009 Esztergom 0:48:28 

31 2338 Pák Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:48:37 

32 7070 Monori Péter 1975 Budapest 0:49:16 

33 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:49:37 

34 3420 Sebők Kálmán 1977 Esztergom 0:50:45 

35 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:50:57 

36 7101 Mihályi Gábor Alfréd 1988 Budapest 0:51:31 

37 3474 Nagy Máté 1985 Budapest 0:51:43 

38 7103 Pósa Tibor 1972 Esztergom 0:51:50 

39 7097 Tóth Zoltán 1980 Tát 0:52:28 

40 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:52:44 

41 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:52:50 

42 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:53:01 

43 3275 Haris Richárd 1985   0:53:08 

44 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:53:27 

45 3461 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:53:32 

46 7132 Bakó Gergő 1982 Esztergom 0:53:37 

47 7102 Földesi Zoltán   Tatabánya 0:53:47 

48 5056 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 0:53:55 

49 7098 Magyar András 1987 Nagykovácsi 0:55:27 

50 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Esztergom 0:55:32 

51 5096 Csordás Tamás 1991 Tokod 0:55:55 

52 7088 Weisz László 1968 Budapest 0:56:09 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

53 7085 Tóth Csaba 1980 Esztergom 0:56:17 

54 7113 Dubiczki Péter 1980 Piliscsév 0:56:18 

55 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:56:20 

56 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:57:11 

57 7082 Szeredi Norbert 1982 Veresegyház 0:57:33 

58 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:59:56 

59 7128 Balassa Dániel 1993 Esztergom 1:00:14 

60 7129 Kerekes Sándor 1991 Esztergom 1:00:14 

61 7066 Körmendy Sándor 1974 Esztergom 1:01:38 

62 7112 Szentes László 1968 Párkány 1:02:14 

63 7071 Nagy Gábor 1974 Tahitótfalu 1:03:20 

64 7068 Lugosi László 1967 Esztergom 1:16:58 

 

 


